Patlite LR6-E-B - 1 Stuck(e) -

Gleichstrom - 1,3 W -24V -60 mm - 50

mm

LED Unit - DC 24V - IP65 - 60 mm - blue

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Energiequelle
Stromverbrauch (max.)
Arbeitsspannung
Breite

Hohe

Gewicht

Menge pro Packung
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Leuchten

Patlite

LR6-E-B
4938766016125

Allgemein
Gleichstrom
1,3 W

24V

60 mm

50 mm

60g

1 Stlick(e)
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